
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Kentucky 285  287  287       859  -5 
5  6  2   Rutgers  295  298  281       874  +10 
2  2  3   Penn State  287  293  295       875  +11 
3  4  4   Western Kentucky  289  301  287       877  +13 
4  5  5   Middle Tennessee 292  300  292       884  +20 
9  7  6   Tulane  303  293  290       886  +22 
6  3  7   Eastern Kentucky 300  288  300       888  +24 
8  8  8   Memphis 302  299  296       897  +33 
7  10  9   Indianapolis, U. of 301  303  296       900  +36 

11  9  10   Akron 310  292  301       903  +39 
12  11  11   Murray State  311  300  296       907  +43 
10  12  12   Marshall  309  309  297       915  +51 
13  13  13   Cincinnati 313  310  298       921  +57 
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Kentucky -5 285 287 287 859

T5 Rikke Svejgaard -2 71 70 73 214
T5 Sarah Shipley -2 70 73 71 214
10 Casey Ott E 72 71 73 216

T11 Jensen Castle +1 73 74 70 217
T13 Marissa Wenzler +3 72 73 74 219

2 Rutgers +10 295 298 281 874

T2 Carrie-Ann Lee -3 71 75 67 213
T8 Harriet Allsebrook -1 72 75 68 215

T22 Maeve Rossi +8 76 71 77 224
T44 Eun Won Park +12 77 82 69 228

66 Anna-Maria Diederichs +18 76 77 81 234

3 Penn State +11 287 293 295 875

T2 Sarah Willis -3 70 72 71 213
T8 Mathilde Delavallade -1 69 72 74 215

T22 Olivia Zambruno +8 76 75 73 224
T29 Megan McLean +9 72 76 77 225

52 Madelein Herr +14 78 74 78 230

4 Western Kentucky +13 289 301 287 877

T13 Mary Joiner +3 72 75 72 219
T13 Olivia Reed +3 72 75 72 219

17 Megan Clarke +5 72 80 69 221
T29 Lizzie Loy +9 73 78 74 225
T48 Sarah Arnold +13 77 73 79 229

5 Middle Tennessee +20 292 300 292 884

T5 Sophie Burks -2 70 74 70 214
18 Caroline Caudill +6 75 76 71 222

T19 Molly Bebelaar +7 76 72 75 223
T41 Madison Smith +11 72 79 76 227
T53 Catherine Caudill +15 75 78 78 231

6 Tulane +22 303 293 290 886

T2 Carlota Palacios -3 69 71 73 213
T19 Hanna Liu +7 76 75 72 223
T37 Jennier Rosenberg +10 78 75 73 226
T41 Sandra Vazquez +11 83 72 72 227

70 Haydyn Gibson +21 80 77 80 237

7 Eastern Kentucky +24 300 288 300 888

16 Vilma Efraimsson +4 72 72 76 220
T22 Elisa Orduna Shackleton +8 80 68 76 224
T29 Bailey Hubbard +9 73 75 77 225
T29 Ragga Kristinsdottir +9 81 73 71 225
T44 Sam Sandland +12 75 76 77 228

8 Memphis +33 302 299 296 897

T11 Ana Dawson +1 74 71 72 217
T29 Abby Herrmann +9 82 75 68 225
T44 Victoria England +12 74 76 78 228
T58 Victoria Gallegos +17 77 77 79 233

69 Brooke Veres +20 77 81 78 236

9 Indianapolis, U. of +36 301 303 296 900

1 Pilar Echeverria -5 70 71 70 211
T22 Cailyn Henderson +8 78 76 70 224
T56 Cathi Graf +16 76 77 79 232
T67 Anna Kramer +19 77 81 77 235
T71 Hunter Nugent +23 80 79 80 239

10 Akron +39 310 292 301 903

T22 Jenn David +8 78 70 76 224
T29 Jessica Hahn +9 75 74 76 225
T48 Ivana Shah +13 81 75 73 229
T48 Jacinta Pikunas +13 80 73 76 229
T58 Riley Dean +17 77 79 77 233

11 Murray State +43 311 300 296 907

T29 Raeysha Surendran +9 76 74 75 225
T37 Sarah McDowell +10 81 75 70 226
T44 Ana Picchi +12 75 76 77 228
T58 Payton Carter +17 81 75 77 233
T58 Eliza Kho +17 79 80 74 233

12 Marshall +51 309 309 297 915

T22 Stormy Randazzo +8 81 74 69 224
T37 Kerri Parks +10 77 76 73 226
T56 Jackie Schmidt +16 74 79 79 232
T58 Torren Kalaskey +17 77 80 76 233

74 Peyton Schaffer +29 83 80 82 245

13 Cincinnati +57 313 310 298 921

T22 Vanessa Manrique +8 75 80 69 224
T53 Angela Lopez +15 76 80 75 231
T58 Alyssa Burritt +17 81 75 77 233
T67 Paighton Masterson +19 81 77 77 235

73 Natalia Sompolvorachai +26 86 78 78 242
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Daniela Murcia (Cincinnati) 77 72 74 223

T29 Abbie Smee (Western Kentucky ) 75 79 71 225

T37 Ryan Bender (Kentucky) 76 74 76 226

T41 Sarah Fite (Kentucky) 75 78 74 227

T48 Savannah Quick (Middle Tennessee) 75 77 77 229

T53 Ashni Dhruva (Penn State ) 79 79 73 231

T58 Josephine Chang (Kentucky) 79 78 76 233

T58 Kelsey Wylie (Kentucky) 77 79 77 233

T71 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (Murray State ) 82 83 74 239

75 Mikayla Groonwald (Eastern Kentucky) 81 83 82 246
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Pilar Echeverria  Indianapolis, U. of  70   71  70       211  -5   
12 T2   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  71   75  67       213  -3   
5 T2   Sarah Willis  Penn State  70   72  71       213  -3   
1 T2   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  69   71  73       213  -3   

T6 T5   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  70   73  71       214  -2   
T8 T5   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  70   74  70       214  -2   
T2 T5   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  71   70  73       214  -2   
T2 T8   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  69   72  74       215  -1   
T13 T8   Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  72   75  68       215  -1   
T6 10   Casey Ott  Kentucky  72   71  73       216  E   
T13 T11   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  73   74  70       217  +1   
T10 T11   Ana Dawson  Memphis  74   71  72       217  +1   
T10 T13   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  72   73  74       219  +3   
T13 T13   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  72   75  72       219  +3   
T13 T13   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  72   75  72       219  +3   
T8 16   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  72   72  76       220  +4   
T36 17   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  72   80  69       221  +5   
T29 18   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  75   76  71       222  +6   
T23 T19   Daniela Murcia *  Cincinnati  77   72  74       223  +7   
T29 T19   Hanna Liu  Tulane  76   75  72       223  +7   
T18 T19   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  76   72  75       223  +7   
T51 T22   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  81   74  69       224  +8   
T51 T22   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  75   80  69       224  +8   
T29 T22   Olivia Zambruno  Penn State  76   75  73       224  +8   
T18 T22   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  80   68  76       224  +8   
T18 T22   Jenn David  Akron  78   70  76       224  +8   
T47 T22   Cailyn Henderson  Indianapolis, U. of  78   76  70       224  +8   
T13 T22   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  76   71  77       224  +8   
T18 T29   Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky  73   75  77       225  +9   
T23 T29   Jessica Hahn  Akron  75   74  76       225  +9   
T47 T29   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  81   73  71       225  +9   
T29 T29   Lizzie Loy  Western Kentucky  73   78  74       225  +9   
T61 T29   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  82   75  68       225  +9   
T47 T29   Abbie Smee *  Western Kentucky  75   79  71       225  +9   
T25 T29   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  76   74  75       225  +9   
T18 T29   Megan McLean  Penn State  72   76  77       225  +9   
T39 T37   Kerri Parks  Marshall  77   76  73       226  +10   
T54 T37   Sarah McDowell  Murray State  81   75  70       226  +10   
T39 T37   Jennier Rosenberg  Tulane  78   75  73       226  +10   
T25 T37   Ryan Bender *  Kentucky  76   74  76       226  +10   
T29 T41   Madison Smith  Middle Tennessee  72   79  76       227  +11   
T39 T41   Sarah Fite *  Kentucky  75   78  74       227  +11   
T51 T41   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  83   72  72       227  +11   
T29 T44   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  75   76  77       228  +12   

T29 T44   Ana Picchi  Murray State  75   76  77       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T69 T44   Eun Won Park  Rutgers  77   82  69       228  +12   
T25 T44   Victoria England  Memphis  74   76  78       228  +12   
T25 T48   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  77   73  79       229  +13   
T54 T48   Ivana Shah  Akron  81   75  73       229  +13   
T39 T48   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  80   73  76       229  +13   
T36 T48   Savannah Quick *  Middle Tennessee  75   77  77       229  +13   
T36 52   Madelein Herr  Penn State  78   74  78       230  +14   
T65 T53   Ashni Dhruva *  Penn State  79   79  73       231  +15   
T54 T53   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  76   80  75       231  +15   
T39 T53   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  75   78  78       231  +15   
T39 T56   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  74   79  79       232  +16   
T39 T56   Cathi Graf  Indianapolis, U. of  76   77  79       232  +16   
T61 T58   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  77   80  76       233  +17   
T69 T58   Eliza Kho  Murray State  79   80  74       233  +17   
T54 T58   Riley Dean  Akron  77   79  77       233  +17   
T54 T58   Payton Carter  Murray State  81   75  77       233  +17   
T47 T58   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  77   77  79       233  +17   
T54 T58   Kelsey Wylie *  Kentucky  77   79  77       233  +17   
T61 T58   Josephine Chang *  Kentucky  79   78  76       233  +17   
T54 T58   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  81   75  77       233  +17   
T39 66   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  76   77  81       234  +18   
T65 T67   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  81   77  77       235  +19   
T65 T67   Anna Kramer  Indianapolis, U. of  77   81  77       235  +19   
T65 69   Brooke Veres  Memphis  77   81  78       236  +20   
T61 70   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  80   77  80       237  +21   
75 T71   Lucila Puente Rodriguez *  Murray State  82   83  74       239  +23   

T69 T71   Hunter Nugent  Indianapolis, U. of  80   79  80       239  +23   
T73 73   Natalia Sompolvorachai  Cincinnati  86   78  78       242  +26   
72 74   Peyton Schaffer  Marshall  83   80  82       245  +29   

T73 75   Mikayla Groonwald *  Eastern Kentucky  81   83  82       246  +30   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Castle Kentucky 2.67 -4 
S. Burks MTSU 2.83 -2 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 2.92 -1 
C. Ott Kentucky 2.92 -1 
M. Delavallade Penn State 2.92 -1 
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 3.00 E 
V. England Memphis 3.00 E 
P. Echeverria U Indy 3.00 E 
S. Willis Penn State 3.00 E 
L. Loy W Kentucky 3.08 +1 
M. Clarke W Kentucky 3.08 +1 
C. Lee Rutgers 3.08 +1 
S. Shipley Kentucky 3.08 +1 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 3.08 +1 
M. Smith MTSU 3.17 +2 
C. Graf U Indy 3.17 +2 
R. Bender Kentucky 3.17 +2 
P. Masterson Cincinnati 3.17 +2 
A. Picchi Murray St. 3.17 +2 
R. Dean Akron 3.17 +2 
M. McLean Penn State 3.17 +2 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Palacios Tulane 3.87 -4 
C. Lee Rutgers 3.93 -2 
M. Clarke W Kentucky 3.93 -2 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 3.93 -2 
P. Echeverria U Indy 3.97 -1 
A. Dawson Memphis 4.00 E 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 4.00 E 
O. Reed W Kentucky 4.00 E 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 4.03 +1 
H. Liu Tulane 4.03 +1 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 4.07 +2 
M. Delavallade Penn State 4.07 +2 
C. Ott Kentucky 4.07 +2 
M. Rossi Rutgers 4.07 +2 
S. Burks MTSU 4.10 +3 
I. Shah Akron 4.10 +3 
J. David Akron 4.10 +3 
E. Orduna Shackleto E Kentucky 4.10 +3 
A. Kramer U Indy 4.10 +3 
C. Caudill MTSU 4.10 +3 
S. McDowell Murray St. 4.13 +4 
S. Sandland E Kentucky 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Willis Penn State 4.33 -8 
S. Shipley Kentucky 4.42 -7 
D. Murcia Cincinnati 4.58 -5 
P. Echeverria U Indy 4.67 -4 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 4.67 -4 
P. Carter Murray St. 4.75 -3 
S. Burks MTSU 4.75 -3 
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 4.75 -3 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 4.75 -3 
J. Pikunas Akron 4.83 -2 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 4.83 -2 
R. Surendran Murray St. 4.83 -2 
C. Lee Rutgers 4.83 -2 
E. Park Rutgers 4.83 -2 
M. Delavallade Penn State 4.83 -2 
C. Caudill MTSU 4.83 -2 
J. Schmidt Marshall 4.83 -2 
A. Dawson Memphis 4.83 -2 
C. Palacios Tulane 4.83 -2 
M. Bebelaar MTSU 4.92 -1 
C. Ott Kentucky 4.92 -1 
E. Orduna Shackleto E Kentucky 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
S. Shipley Kentucky 1
A. Smee W Kentucky 1
J. Rosenberg Tulane 1
C. Henderson U Indy 1
P. Masterson Cincinnati 1

Birdies 
P. Echeverria U Indy 13
C. Lee Rutgers 13
C. Palacios Tulane 12
M. Clarke W Kentucky 11
M. Wenzler Kentucky 11
E. Orduna Shackleton E Kentucky 11
E. Park Rutgers 10
O. Reed W Kentucky 10
C. Ott Kentucky 10
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 10
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 10
S. Burks MTSU 10
S. Willis Penn State 9
J. Pikunas Akron 9
R. Bender Kentucky 9
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 9
S. Vazquez Tulane 9
P. Carter Murray St. 8
M. Delavallade Penn State 8
J. Castle Kentucky 8
J. David Akron 8
C. Caudill MTSU 8

Pars 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 41
A. Dawson Memphis 40
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 39
S. Willis Penn State 39
M. Delavallade Penn State 39
J. Castle Kentucky 39
S. Shipley Kentucky 39
V. England Memphis 39
H. Liu Tulane 39
S. Fite Kentucky 38
A. Lopez Cincinnati 38
M. Smith MTSU 38
A. Picchi Murray St. 38
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 38
L. Loy W Kentucky 38
M. Rossi Rutgers 37
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 37
S. Burks MTSU 37
D. Murcia Cincinnati 37
M. Herr Penn State 37
M. McLean Penn State 36
I. Shah Akron 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big Blue Course - Round 2 76.15 75

2 Big Blue Course - Round 2 75.73 75

3 Big Blue Course - Round 2 74.53 75

 

Total Average Scores
Big Blue Course - Round 2 75.47 225

 

University Club of Kentucky: Big Blue Course - Round 2
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 382     14 50 11     

2 4 383     1 55 16 3   

3 3 148     9 52 14     

4 4 353     13 48 14     

5 5 481     16 42 17     

6 4 360     10 54 10 1   

7 5 466   1 26 40 6 1 1 

8 3 143     7 48 10 10   

9 4 327     10 48 14 3   

10 4 350     5 49 21     

11 4 372     2 47 24 2   

12 3 125     7 50 14 4   

13 5 464     17 50 7 1   

14 4 327     5 53 13 3 1 

15 4 384     3 33 31 8   

16 5 509     6 52 12 5   

17 3 170     12 50 11 2   

18 4 371     6 50 14 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.59 

11 4 372 +0.35 

8 3 143 +0.31 

2 4 383 +0.28 

18 4 371 +0.24 

14 4 327 +0.23 

16 5 509 +0.21 

10 4 350 +0.21 

12 3 125 +0.20 

9 4 327 +0.13 

3 3 148 +0.07 

17 3 170 +0.04 

6 4 360 +0.03 

4 4 353 +0.01 

5 5 481 +0.01 

1 4 382 -0.04 

13 5 464 -0.11 

7 5 466 -0.23 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.64 

14 4 327 +0.40 

12 3 125 +0.39 

8 3 143 +0.39 

16 5 509 +0.37 

9 4 327 +0.33 

17 3 170 +0.28 

3 3 148 +0.27 

6 4 360 +0.20 

11 4 372 +0.20 

4 4 353 +0.19 

10 4 350 +0.13 

18 4 371 +0.12 

13 5 464 +0.11 

1 4 382 +0.08 

2 4 383 +0.08 

5 5 481 +0.01 

7 5 466 -0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 143 +0.84 

15 4 384 +0.72 

16 5 509 +0.55 

14 4 327 +0.36 

17 3 170 +0.27 

12 3 125 +0.25 

18 4 371 +0.23 

3 3 148 +0.23 

10 4 350 +0.19 

11 4 372 +0.16 

6 4 360 +0.13 

1 4 382 +0.13 

13 5 464 +0.05 

2 4 383 +0.03 

4 4 353 +0.00 

5 5 481 -0.03 

7 5 466 -0.07 

9 4 327 -0.31 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.59 

11 4 372 +0.35 

8 3 143 +0.31 

2 4 383 +0.28 

18 4 371 +0.24 

14 4 327 +0.23 

16 5 509 +0.21 

10 4 350 +0.21 

12 3 125 +0.20 

9 4 327 +0.13 

3 3 148 +0.07 

17 3 170 +0.04 

6 4 360 +0.03 

4 4 353 +0.01 

5 5 481 +0.01 

1 4 382 -0.04 

13 5 464 -0.11 

7 5 466 -0.23 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 382     37 143 40 5   

2 4 383     18 166 36 4 1 

3 3 148     18 152 51 3 1 

4 4 353     30 153 39 3   

5 5 481     44 139 40 2   

6 4 360     24 157 39 3 2 

7 5 466   2 71 114 30 4 4 

8 3 143     16 130 36 37 6 

9 4 327   2 43 126 49 5   

10 4 350     22 144 56 3   

11 4 372     20 137 63 5   

12 3 125     19 143 44 19   

13 5 464   1 54 125 34 8 3 

14 4 327     11 156 35 19 4 

15 4 384     6 87 112 20   

16 5 509     22 133 46 16 8 

17 3 170     21 146 51 7   

18 4 371     20 149 48 8   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18175&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

